
BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION, DHAKA
  RESULT OF JSC EXAMINATION, 2016 

 
Institution: KANDANIA HIGH SCHOOL (EIIN: 111396)
Centre: FULBARIA-2 (ASIM HIGH SCHOOL), Thana/Upazilla: FULBARIA, Zilla: MYMENSINGH
No. of Students: { Examinee: 99, Appeared: 98, Passed: 91, Percentage of Pass: 92.86, GPA 5: 28 }

---------------------------------------------------------- : NONE : ----------------------------------------------------------

672808[5.00], 672809[5.00], 672810[5.00], 672811[5.00], 672812[5.00], 672813[5.00], 672814[5.00], 672815[5.00], 672816[5.00],
672817[5.00], 672818[5.00], 672819[5.00], 672820[4.90], 672821[4.50], 672822[4.55], 672823[4.80], 672824[4.40], 672826[4.55],
672827[4.90], 672828[4.15], 672829[4.05], 672830[3.70], 672831[4.40], 672832[3.65], 672833[3.75], 672834[5.00], 672835[5.00],
672836[5.00], 672837[5.00], 672838[5.00], 672839[5.00], 672840[5.00], 672841[5.00], 672842[5.00], 672843[5.00], 672844[5.00],
672845[5.00], 672846[5.00], 672847[5.00], 672848[5.00], 672849[4.90], 672850[4.95], 672851[4.70], 672852[4.55], 672853[4.65],
672854[4.70], 672855[4.45], 672856[4.50], 672857[4.70], 672858[4.40], 672859[4.50], 672860[4.85], 672861[4.25], 672862[4.45],
672863[3.90], 672864[4.15], 672865[4.50], 672866[4.35], 672867[4.40], 672868[3.60], 672869[4.10], 672870[4.10], 672871[4.10],
672872[4.40], 672873[4.15], 672874[4.20], 672875[3.95], 672876[4.50], 672877[4.45], 672878[4.00], 672879[3.95], 672880[3.85],
672881[4.15], 672882[3.85], 672883[4.15], 672885[3.90], 672886[3.60], 672887[4.20], 672888[3.45], 672889[4.15], 672890[3.30],
672891[3.30], 672893[3.45], 672896[2.95], 672898[3.00], 672901[3.85], 672902[4.40], 672903[3.95], 672904[4.75], 672905[4.80],
672906[5.00] =91
672825[ABS.], 672884[F1  ], 672892[F1  ], 672894[F2  ], 672895[F2  ], 672897[F1  ], 672899[F2  ], 672900[F2  ] =8
---------------------------------------------- : END OF RESULT [ D20250804 ] : ----------------------------------------------
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